0

Other (List)

   !I29 Is Not In
Table

0

Project Contingency:

Furnishings: !I31 Is Not In
Table

0

Reserves Funded from Capital: !I32 Is Not In
Table

0

Operating Reserve !I33 Is Not In
Table

2400 Rents C

Replacement Reserve !I34 Is Not In
Table

2400 Rents C

Maintenance Reserve !I35 Is Not In
Table

16126 Rents C

Vacancy Reserve !I36 Is Not In
Table

3451 Rents C

Lease Up Reserve !I37 Is Not In
Table

0

Other: (List)

   !I39 Is Not In
Table

0

TOTAL COSTS: 0 24977  0  0

PAGE 11

12/19/2012-AHTFapplication_DCDG.docx

9. Total Project Proforma

Enter total Revenue and Expense information for the proposed project for a 30 year period of affordability.
 Year

1
Year

2
Year

3
Year

4
Year

5
Year

6
Year

7
Year

8
Year

9
Year
10

Year
11

Year
12

Year
13

Year
14

Year
15

Revenue:

Gross Income 69024 70464 71873 73310 74776 76272 77797 79353 80940 82559 83352 84185 85027 85877 86736

Less Vacancy/Bad Debt 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451 3451

Income from Non-Residential Use* 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200

Total Revenue 66773 68213 69622 71059 72525 74021 75546 77102 78689 80308 81101 81934 82776 83626 84485

Expenses:

Office Expenses and Phone 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 500 500 500 500 500 500

Real Estate Taxes  8191 8191 8191 8191 8191 9010 9010 9010 9010 9911 9911 9911 9911 9911 9911

Advertising, Accounting, Legal Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 600 600 600 600 600 600

Payroll, Payroll Taxes and Benefits 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 500 500 500 500 500

Property Insurance 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1925 1925 1925 1925 1925

Mtc, Repairs and Mtc Contracts 9332 9332 9332 9332 9332 11199 11199 11199 11199 11199 13439 13439 13439 13439 13439

Utilities (gas/electric/fuel/water/sewer) 6574 6574 6574 6574 6574 6574 6574 6574 6574 7888 7888 7888 7888 7888 7888

Property Mgmt 4003 4227 4312 4398 4485 4576 4667 4761 4838 4953 5001 5051 5101 5152 5204

Operating Reserve Pmt 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400

Replacement Reserve Pmt 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400

Support Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other (List)

Total Expenses 36050 36274 36359 36445 36532 39309 39400 39494 39571 42051 44564 44614 44664 44715 44767